Fee Schedule				
	1 - 5 People	6 - 15 People	16 - 25 People	26 + People
Application	\$250 (\$25 for students)	\$250 (\$25 for students)	\$250 (\$25 for students)	\$250 (\$25 for students)
Location	\$500 / 4 hrs	\$1,000 / 4 hrs	\$2,500 / 4 hrs	\$5,000 / 4 hrs
Safety Monitor	\$479 / 4 hrs			
Police Officer	\$400 / 4 hrs	\$400 / 4hrs	\$400 / 4 hrs	\$400 / 4 hrs
Vehicles				
Bus-private use only	\$400 / 4 hrs			
Ski Bus-private use only	\$600 / 4 hrs			
Bus Rapid Transit-private use only	\$1,200 / 4 hrs			
TRAX-private	\$2,200 / 4 hrs			
FrontRunner-private	\$3,000 / 4 hrs			
After-hours Premium (6pm to midnight)	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Weekend Premium	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Rush Fee	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500